Low power consumption,
long life, and high reliability
type molded coil
Change of valve style from
N.C. to N.O. is simple.
Compact, light, and large
valve capacity
VXZ22 7.5/6W (50/60Hz AC)

Made
VXZ22/23
How to Order
Table qq Rated voltage-Electrical
entry-Electrical option
Caution
Insulation
Electrical entry
Electrical option
AC
DC
1 (100V)
2 (200V)
3 (110V)
4 (220V)
7 (240V)
8 (48V)
5 (24V)
6 (12V)
G C
Class B
D, T